
Regd. Office : “Prakashganga” Plot NO. C-19 “E” Block, Bandra- Kurla complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 
  

D:\Asst.Engineer\Technical Document:\purchase 16-17\Tender\Battery    

 Page 1 

 

 

 
                                                               
 

 RE –TENDER NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors 

on Mahatransco Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender 

specification. 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars Description 

1 Tender No. & Name of Tender Tender -59/2019-20, RFx No :- 7000014482 
RE- Tender  for  replacement of 220 V/300 AH Battery charger at 

220 KV Colourchem S/stn under EHV O&M Dn. Bhandup. 

 
2 Online Downloading  the RFx    21.11.2019, 10:00 Hrs to 28.11.2019, 10.00 Hrs. 

 3 Online Submission  of the RFx     On or Before 28.11.2019,10.00 Hrs. 

 

 
4 Online Opening of the Techno 

Commercial RFx    

Dt.28.11.2019, at 11:00 hrs (If possible). 

5 Online Opening of the Price bid  Dt.28.11.2019,at 12:00 hrs (If possible ). 
5 Tender amount 

Rs.03,32,067/- [including GST+cess] 
 

6 EMD amount Rs. 5000/- 

7 Tender fees Rs 500/- + Applicable GST 

 For further details visit our website :- http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 Contact Person :- The DY.Executive Engineer (O) Tel No. 022-27606198, (P) 022-

27601141 & Mobile No.9819927988   
Note :  All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New)    

portal of MSETCL. 

                        Sd/- 
                                                                                                               (Arvind Bhagat)      

                                                                                               Executive Engineer 

                                                                                             EHV (O&M) Dn, Bhandup              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

